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
 

Mike Bailey 
 

Neal Mann 
 

Ed Currier 

WE INVITE YOU TO TALK TO ONE OF OUR REAL ESTATE SPECIALISTS 

NO STEPS!!  
 
 
 
 

Higerd Pic 
 
 
 

NEWER SPRINKLERS 

 

 1121 Summer Sun  $57,500 
 

 
    3 Br ranch with 1-car grg, very 
large lot w/privacy fence & newer 

sprinkler system. 
Call Molly 462-6700 

 
 

1435 W. 3rd           $75,000 
   Easy living in this 3 Br, 2-bath 
home with great, spacious family 

room on rear of home. 
No Steps…Lots of Space 

Call Molly 462-6700 
 
 
 
 
 

Ocwen Pic 
 

 

V.A. OWNED 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Skiles Pic 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Carmichael Pic 
 

 

So….Very CUTE!!! 

 

 840 E. 6th                 $65,500 
4 Br, 2-bath home w/full finished 
bsmt & 1-car grg. Smaller lawn, 

neat inside & out. 
          Call Molly 462-6700 

     

SUPER LOCATION 

1 Cottonwood       $127,000 
Brick ranch style home with large 

rear deck, grg/workshop all 
situated on an acre at the edge of 
Colby.           Call Molly 462-6700 

 

 
 

 5/26/04 –Brady Grain elevator facilities & equipment at Norton,  
               Stuttgart & Edmond locations 
6-9-04 – 3,680 acres of CRP, cropland, grain storage facility and Farm 
               Machinery & Equipment for Dorsch Grain & Mfg. in Flagler, Co. 
               

TH – 160a cropland NW of Levant – JUST LISTED!! 
TH – 160a cropland SW of Colby- JUST LISTED!! 
WA – 640a CRP, grass & improvements SW of Sharon Springs  
WA – 320a cropland NE of Sharon Springs  
GO – 320a cropland 4 mi E of Gove—JUST LISTED! 
COUNTRY HOMES:  
SD – 68a grass w/house, shop & large pond NE of Oakley-JUST LISTED!! 
GO – 50a grass w/house, shop & corrals SE of Oakley-JUST LISTED!! 
 

***Industrial, commercial & residential lots – Call Today!! 

REAL ESTATE  

UPCOMING AUCTIONS 

685 S. Cleveland   $60,300 
    Large detached 2-car grg, 3 
Br’s, spacious living room with 

fireplace. Lets Look! 
Call Molly 462-6700 

 
 
 
 
 

Ocwen Pic 
 
 
 

NEW LOWER PRICE! 

 
 
 
 
 

Lechman Pic 
 
 
 

 

 

CORNER LOT!!

 
 

485 S. Cleveland    $45,500  
   3 Br bungalow on a large corner 
lot with a partial basement. Take a 
look!            Call Molly 462-6700 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

355 W. 6th                $55,600 
Come view this V.A. owned home! 
2 Br’s, 2-baths w/bsmt & 2-car grg. 

Need a clean home close to the 
park?           Call Molly 462-6700 

CHEYENNE CO. KANSAS CRP FOR SALE: 320 total acres with
311 acres in CRP (payment of $34.89/ac. thru 2013). SE/4 Sec. 6 & NE/4
Sec. 7, 3-39. Located 21/2 N. & 3 E. of St. Francis.
100 ACRES ON RIVER BOTTOM: This great site for a home offers
beautiful view of Republican River and abundant wildlife; domestic well &
electricity; 63 acres in CRP. Just 15 mi. NE of St. Francis, KS.
1,930 ACRES KIT CARSON CO. LAND & IMPROVEMENTS: 869
ac. irrigation, 752 ac. crop & CRP & 309 ac. grass. Very nice 3,636 sq. ft.
brick home, older 2nd home, shop, 2 Morton bldgs., lots of grain storage.
Property may be split. Approx. 10 mi. S. & 7 mi. E. of Burlington, CO.
SHERMAN CO. GRASS & CROP FOR SALE: 380 ac. dryland &
492 ac. grass. Good soils & bases, clean grass w/4-wire fencing, 1 windmill
& 1 submer. pump. Property may be split. 10 N. & 2 E. of Goodland, KS.
480 ACRES SHERMAN CO. GRASSLAND: Very clean grass with
4-wire fencing, 3 windmills. 10 N. & 4 E. of Goodland, KS.
236 ACRES IRRIGATION: 690 GPM well, currently flood irrigated,
good bases. Sec. 18, 8-42, Sherman Co., 1 mi. North of Kanorado, KS.

www.shayrealty.com

SHAY
REALTY,
107 E. Washington aaaaa St. Francis, KS

Serving Kan. - Colo. - Neb.

Rodney W. Shay, 785-332-2566

Ryan W. Shay, 783-332-2566

Reese W. Shay, 970-332-3350

Diana Argabright, 785-626-3196

Our Goal is
Your Satisfaction!

Inc.

GREAT HOME ON 9.6 ACRES:
3,091 sq. ft. brick ranch-style w/5
bdrms, 4 baths, full basement; deck;
48’x97’ metal bldg. 1009 Rd. Z. Just
9 mi. N. of Levant, KS I-70 Exit.

RENOVATED HOME ON 16+/- AC.:
5 bdrm., 2.5-bath home in a very pri-
vate setting. New kitchen, master
bedroom with Jacuzzi, new hard-
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